Engineered for comfort for those who live outdoors
Dunlop Snugboot Wildlander (OD60B93)
Cr
ea
tio
n
da
te
: N
ov
em
be
r 1
4,
 2
02
3
SKU Size EUR Size US Size UK GTIN Prs/Outer pack Outer pack length
(mm)
Outer pack width
(mm)
Outer pack height
(mm)
Prs/Pallet Pallet height (m)
OD60B93.05 37 05 04 8713197049470 6 800 380 337 60
OD60B93.06 38 06 05 8713197049487 6 800 380 337 60
OD60B93.07 39/40 07 06 8713197049494 6 800 380 337 60
OD60B93.08 41 08 07 8713197049500 6 800 380 337 60
OD60B93.09 42 09 08 8713197049517 6 790 445 359 60
OD60B93.10 43 10 09 8713197049524 5 790 445 359 50
OD60B93.11 44/45 11 10 8713197049531 5 790 445 359 50
OD60B93.12 46 12 11 8713197049548 5 790 445 359 50
OD60B93.13 47 13 12 8713197049555 5 790 445 359 50
OD60B93.14 48 14 13 8713197049562 5 790 445 359 50
Protection & Comfort
Chemical resistant code 6
Sizing
Size range EUR 37-48
Size range UK 04-13
Size range US 05-14
Logistics
Country of origin NL
Intrastat code 64019290
General
Segment Multi-Purpose
Material boot shaft Purofort®
Material outsole Purofort®
Color shaft Dark brown
Color outsole Black
Certification
Safety standard Europe CE
Safety standard USA ASTM 3445-21 SR
USP Outsole Slip resistant outsole to conquer any
terrain
USP Shaft Scent-free PUROTEX material creates the
first breathable and waterproof upper
USP Safety Precision engineered snugfit